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Do you eat before or after your training?

15 odpovedí

What do you eat before your training?

15 odpovedí

fruits

normal food

Meals

A banana

vegetables

Banana

normal food

jogurt

Sweets

Diet of athletes
15 odpovedí

Publikovať analytiku

Kopírovať

Before
After

73,3%

26,7%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RF3OFC8BdUkHXPphxQnvnSJg5JcFWUTVgGgusFnEs-c/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics
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What do you eat after your training?

15 odpovedí

-

meat, proteins

Mert, Rice, Vegetables,

normal meal

Proteins, Carbohydrates

vegetables and fruits

cereálie

Everything

normal food

How much water do you drink daily?

15 odpovedí

Kopírovať

1 liter
1-3l

1l
2,5l

2l
2litres

3 liters
3l

4.5 litres
málo

0

2

4

6

1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)

6 (40 %)6 (40 %)6 (40 %)

1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)
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Do you track your calories?

15 odpovedí

If yes, how many calories you eat per day?

15 odpovedí

If no, why?

15 odpovedí

Kopírovať

Yes
No

13,3%

86,7%

Kopírovať

-
2000

2500
5-6 thousand

Depends on my goal…
I don't

NO
nepocitam…

0

2

4

6

8
8 (53,3 %)8 (53,3 %)8 (53,3 %)

1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %) 1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)

Kopírovať

-
I do track them

Its not necessary for me
Useless

i dont need it
nemám dôvod na to aby s…

not n…
0

1

2

3
3 (20 %)3 (20 %)3 (20 %)

1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %)1 (6,7 %1 (6,7 %1 (6,7 %
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Are you in caloric deficit or surplus?

15 odpovedí

How many fats, carbs and protein do you have in your diet?

15 odpovedí

-

don’t know

many

I don’t know

400g protein, 150g of fats, 350g carbs,

50%carbs 30%protein 20%fats

neviem nemam

Much

5

Is it better to consume more meals per day, or less large meals?

15 odpovedí

Kopírovať

Deficit
Surplus

26,7%

73,3%

Kopírovať
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How often do you have cheat days or you do not have?

15 odpovedí

i have cheat days always

1l

once a week

1

twice a week

I do not have

don’t have

každý deň

Everyday

Do you consume any supplements?

15 odpovedí

Tento obsah nie je vytvorený ani schválený spoločnosťou Google. Ohlásiť zneužitie - Podmienky poskytovania
služby - Pravidlá ochrany súkromia

Kopírovať

Yes
No

66,7%

33,3%

 Formuláre

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RF3OFC8BdUkHXPphxQnvnSJg5JcFWUTVgGgusFnEs-c/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

